~, ‘%é”‘ %

188, 14th Road, Noordwyk, Midrand, 1685
Private Bag X10, Marshalltown, 2107
Tel: +27 10 493 2500 (Switchboard) | E-mail: info@ judiciary.org.za

www.judiciary.org.za

TUESDAY 20 AUGUST 2019

DIVISION 1

DIVISION 2

DIVISION 3

DIVISION 4  CIVIL TRIALS

6511/14 Bonsec Investments 87 (Pty) Ltd vs Lightweight Energy Panels
Africa (Pty) Ltd

10645/16 Lauren Scholtz vs Passenger Rail Agency of South Africa
(“Prasa”)

583/12 Felicia Mocke vs City of Cape Town

24897/11 Bongani Cingo vs The Road Accident Fund

1155/16 Ivanka Donlic vs Mladen Donlic

8789/18 Dachstein Investment (Pty) Ltd vs Paul de Jager Muller

635/19 Hennie Bredenkamp vs The Minister of The South African
Police N.O. & 5 others

22579/17 Mqgondisi Ngadlela vs Breede Valley Municipality

2422/19 Sandra Rebecca Scholtz & 1 other vs Aafia Wipenaar N.O.
& 1 other

3472/19 Michelle Mace vs Carl Cronje

2273/19 Mary Ann Da Costa vs Curator Business Consulting CC

3622/19 Nazmy Cassiem & 1 other vs Fuzlin Cassiem

21170/18 Pedro Egido Da Silva Gomes N.O. vs Jackeline Losper
& 5 others

3202/19 Catholic Welfare & Development of The Archdiocese of
Cape Town

8693/16 Exekiel Simon Vilakazi vs Viwe Vilakazi
CASE NO. CRIMINAL TRIALS

DIVISIONA CC27/19  SvsF Murphy & 6 others

Agreement
Damages

Damages
Damages
Divorce
Agreement
Declaratory
Order
Review/Settin
Aside
Parental Right

Contempt of
Court
Liquidation
Prohibit from
Gaining Acces:
Eviction

Interdict

Divorce



DIVISION C

DIVISION D

DIVISION E

DIVISION G

DIVISION H

DIVISION ]

DIVISION K

DIVISION L

CC40/18
CC40/17

CC63/18

CC71/17
CC9/18

CC72/18
CC62/18

CC40/16
CC10/19

CC67/18
CC73/18

cc
CC17/19

S vs A Pieters & 1 other
S vs K Harrison & 4 others

S vs D Manno & 1 other

Svs T A Mathabela & 14 others
Svs] Heyns & 1 other

Svs] N Kamono
S vs R Samuels & 6 others

S vs L Jacobs
S vs H Harker

S vs N Jange & 2 others
S vs L Simons

Svs R Jimmy
Svs L S Lekoro



